TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM319458

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
International Commercial Television, Inc.		08/20/2014	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ICTV Brands Inc.	
Street Address:	489 Devon Park Drive, Suite 315	
City:	Wayne	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19087	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 30

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76011445	DERMA WAND
Serial Number:	85649940	DERMAVITÁL
Serial Number:	77900733	SLENDER LIFT
Serial Number:	77942460	GLO-B'S
Serial Number:	85111621	SMART STACKS
Serial Number:	85676433	SKIN QUENCH
Serial Number:	85188998	DESERT RAIN
Serial Number:	85316554	DOC CATCHEN'S
Serial Number:	85316559	STRIKE N' SET
Serial Number:	85784857	TRÈS SHEA
Serial Number:	85836752	SPLASH BY DERMAVITÁL
Serial Number:	85897662	DERMASPLASH
Serial Number:	85908558	MULTIMIST
Serial Number:	85927173	LIFTEDLOOK
Serial Number:	85946186	DIAMONDS ARE YOUR SKIN'S BEST FRIEND
Serial Number:	86031750	DERMABRILLIANCE
Serial Number:	86058836	DERMAWAND
Serial Number:	86065302	LUMI-BLOQUES
Serial Number:	74336891	BETTERBLOCKS
		TRADEMARK

900303587 **REEL: 005377 FRAME: 0558**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	78825579	CATHI GRAHAM'S OXYLIFT	
Serial Number:	86375016	SUPER SOLUTION	
Serial Number:	86245476	DEVON PARK BEAUTY	
Serial Number:	85024798	CORAL ACTIVES	
Serial Number:	85514523	CORALACTIVES	
Serial Number:	86270585	EYE RECOVERY	
Serial Number:	86270588	PERFECT CLEANSER	
Serial Number:	86270564	NIGHT NOURISH	
Serial Number:	86270554	DAY NOURISH	
Serial Number:	86371164	JUVION	
Serial Number:	86247439	GOOD PLANET SUPER SOLUTION	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9547618112

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9547617510

Email: chris.mendez@gray-robinson.com

Correspondent Name: Kevin P. Crosby

Address Line 1:401 E. Las Olas Blvd., Suite 1000Address Line 4:Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	825305-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kevin P. Crosby
SIGNATURE:	/Kevin P. Crosby/
DATE SIGNED:	10/08/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=825305-1_Articles_Amendment_Stamped_CON_ICTV_Brands#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005377 FRAME: 0559





ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nysos.gov

Za Man

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

Ross Miller

Filed in the office of Document Number

20140561881-46

Filing Date and Time

08/04/2014 10:39 AM

Entity Number

C15079-1998

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation
For Nevada Profit Corporations

(Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation:

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL TELEVISION INC

2. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)

AMICIET IS AMERICA TO READ

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS ICTV BANDS INC.

3. The vote by which the stockholders holding shares in the corporation entitling them to exercise at least a majority of the voting power, or such greater proportion of the voting power as may be required in the case of a vote by classes or series, or as may be required by the provisions of the articles of incorporation* have voted in favor of the amendment is: // 479,759 SHARES

4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional) Date: 08/20/2014 Time: 5:00 PM

(must not be later than 90 days after the certificate is filed)

Signature: (required)

Signature of Officer

X

*If any proposed amendment would alter or change any preference or any relative or other right given to any class or series of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

RECORDED: 10/08/2014

Revised: 11-27-13

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005377 FRAME: 0560